PEDRO CUADRADO MORA

JUAN MERINO LUQUE

JUANMA GOMEZ MARTIN
JOAQUIN DE LA VEGA DE LA COBA
ANTONIO BERNARDINO CORDERO
BUCHRAYA NAY BACHIR

MATEO ESPINOSA URBANO
CARLOS SANZ ALEJANDRE
RAFAEL TORRES MUNOZ

JUAN SEBASTIAN GARCIA CANTADOR
ANTONIO SANCHEZ VILLARREAL
PUBLIO CALDERON PEREZ
ANTONIO NARGANEZ CRUZ
ANTONIO JAVIER AMOR
ALBERTO GUTIERREZ CALERO
PEDRO MANUEL BARBA PAZ
EMILIO RUIZ GUERRA
ANTONIO GABRIEL MOLINA GARCIA
SANTIAGO SANCHEZ GARCIA
JOSE LUIS DAVILA MOYA

RAFA RUIZ

ANTONIO SANCHEZ RISQUEZ
JUAN GRABRIEL GARCIA DIAZ
ANTONIO RUIZ GOMEZ
FRANCISMO MARQUEZ

MANUEL RUIZ VACAS

VICTOR MANUEL REVALIENTE CASILLA
SALVADOR MURILLO PEREZ
PABLO MORANO VIGARA
ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ PAREDES
NICOLAS ROMERO SANCHEZ
ENRIQUE CANO MORENO

MIKEL FRUTOS VILLARREAL
MANUEL MERINO MENA
FRANCISCO JAVIER PALMA RUBIO
JOSE MANUEL GARCIA PELAEZ
RAFAEL MURILLO CASTILLEJO
MANUEL ANGEL GARCIA DURAN
CRISTOFER BENAVENTE

PEDRO CORNEJO AGREDANO
CIPRIANO MARQUEZ MEDINA
JOSE ANGEL CORNEJO ACEDO
JOSE LOPEZ

BORJA BERNARDINO ROMA
PEDRO JESUS CORNEJO DAZA
FLORENCIO

18,39
19,00
19,18
19,33
19,39
19,59
20,02
20,02
20,24
20,35
21,16
21,19
21,48
21,56
21,59
22,10
22,32
22,39
22,47
22,50
23,00
23,10
23,12
23,15
23,16
23,25
23,30
23,33
23,34
23,38
23,40
23,44
24,07
24,09
24,12
24,26
24,37
24,38
24,45
25,05
25,13
25,15
25,18
25,18
25,36
25,43

RAFAEL PARRA DE LA TORRE
ANTONIO SIERRA

FRANCISCO TABALES SEDANO
LUIS MIGUEL TRENADO CHAVEZ
MANUEL VIGARA ZAFRA

JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ
ANDRES GUERRA MOLINA

JUAN FERNANDEZ RINCON

FELIX VIGARA MARTIN

JOSE IGNACIO SANCHEZ BECERRA
ENRIQUE CANO MORENO

MARIA JOSE MORALES DURAN
ESTHER DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ
MANUEL DAZA SANCHEZ
ALVARO LLAMAS FERNANDEZ
IRENE AVALO TAPIA

RAQUEL

ANTONIO MANUEL CERRO CHACON
MARIA JESUS ORTEGA HIPOLITO
VANESA GOMEZ MORENO

ARES DAZA FERNANDEZ

JESSICA LOPEZ ESTEBAN

JOSE ANTONIO TORQUEMADA DAZA
ANTONIO SECO DE HERRERA
YOLANDA RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ
PAULA

ANGEL ANTONIO GALLEGO ROMERO
CARMEN VELASCO LOPEZ

JUAN MANUEL

VERONICA BALSERA NUNEZ
ANTONIO CEREZO MURILLO
NURIA VILLARREAL

TEO FERNANDEZ AGUILERA
JULIA CARBALLO HERNANDEZ

25,45
25,49
26,01
26,12
26,15
26,16
26,21
26,41
26,49
27,15
27,20
27,27
27,29
27,43
28,30
29,17
29,31
29,58
30,13
30,38
30,43
31,28
31,34
31,48
32,12
32,25
33,18
33,26
33,27
33,27
33,30
33,39
35,17
35,17



